HP Designjet 9000s Printer series
Create long-lasting outdoor signage with the fastest
printer in its class.(1 This 64 in/1626 mm HP Designjet
is an excellent tool to boost production and profitability:
increase your print volume, improve your services,
and reduce your costs.
(1 Compared to other large-format printers within the same price range. Based on the recognized standard
printing mode in the digital print industry--720 dpi with four passes per color--published by manufacturers

One year system warranty
One year warranty (EMEA), six months warranty (LAR, AP)
Ordering information
Product
Q6665A HP Designjet 9000s Printer
Accessories
Q6668A HP Designjet 9000s Air Purifier System 220V
Q6668B HP Designjet 9000s Air Purifier System 110V
Q6667A HP Designjet High Speed Dryer
Q6668A HP Designjet 9000s Air Purifying System
Q6669A Onyx® PosterShop® 6.5 for HP Designjet
Q6680A Media cover for HP Designjet 9000s series
Q6679A HP Designjet 8000s/9000s APS Filter
Service & Support care packs
UD916A/E  3 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UD917A/E  4 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UD918A/E  5 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UD919A/E  3 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UD920A/E  4 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UD921A/E  5 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UD922A/E  3 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UD923A/E  4 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UD924A/E  5 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UD925PA/E 9x5 Next day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
UD926PA/E 9x5 Same-day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
UD927PA/E 13x5 Same-day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
Ink supplies
Cartridges
CB271A HP 790 Black Ink Cartridge, 1000 ml
CB272A HP 790 Cyan Ink Cartridge, 1000 ml